

RCT NO. 14/2024

BRAHAM PRAKASH VS. ZAHEER AHMED KHAN

26.11.2024

Present: Sh. Tabrez Ahmed, counsel for the Appellant.

Sh. Gajender Mohan Chand and Sh. Dilshad Ahmad
Saifi, counsels for the Respondent.

Ld. Counsel for the Respondent has filed
vakalatnama on record.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Sick Leave today.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
for further proceedings on **16.01.2025**.

(READER)

26.11.2024