

RCT ARCT NO. 14/2024
BRAHAM PRAKASH @ GUNNU
VS.
ZAHEER AHMAD KHAN

16.04.2025

Present: Sh. Tabrez Ahmed, counsel for the Appellant,
through Video Conferencing.

Sh. Gajender Mohan Chand and Sh. D. A. Saifi,
counsels for the Respondent.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi, New Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **23.05.2025**.

(READER)
16.04.2025