

RCT ARCT No. 14/2024

Braham Prakash @ Gunnu Vs. Zaheer Ahmad Khan

18.11.2025

Present : Appellant in person with learned counsel Mr. Tabrez
Ahmed.

Respondent in person with learned counsel
Mr. Gajendra Mohan Chand.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 22.12.2025.

(Reader)
18.11.2025